Revision 10-01                          *Specifications subject to change without notice
CROPLANDS PART NUMBER:    UP-402
PROXIMITY SENSOR BA & HV SPEED
22 S I C K 2 0 0 7 - 0 6 - 0 7
Inductive sensor, IME series, IME12, DC3-wire, Standard series, Non-flush
Sensing range
4  mm
Inductive sensor

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (Pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME12-04NNOZC0S 1040760
IME12-04NNOZW2S 1040762
IME12-04NNSZC0S 1040756
IME12-04NNSZW2S 1040757
IME12-04NPOZC0S 1040752
IME12-04NPOZW2S 1040754
IME12-04NPSZC0S 1040748
IME12-04NPSZW2S 1040750
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8